=5 W N -

=N -

MULGILDIE RODEO

28/12/2024

BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 8
BARREL RACE

Kate Batts

Jordyn 0'Toole

Lilly Passmore

Janene Hughes

Kate Batts

No. Of Competitors: 14
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Ethan Coster

Myles Polzin

Charley McClelland

No. Of Competitors: 10
U18 JUNIOR BARREL
RACE

Jordyn 0'Toole

Ella Christensen

Lilly Passmore

Jude Burgess

No. Of Competitors: 11
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 8
U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Travis McClelland

Will Dowling

No. Of Competitors: 9
7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE
Raglan Leather
Harrison Prow

Dakotah Pointon

No. Of Competitors: 4

PTS

SEC
15.580
15.589
16.075
16.099

PTS
65
64
62

SEC
15.691
15.772
16.366
16.690

PTS

$

A n o N A O A A s N

A A A n N

400.80
300.60
200.40
100.20

28.00

652.50
478.50
319.00

102.00
76.50
51.00
25.50

90.00
60.00

45.00
33.00
22.00



